"Quad A" times are the fastest age-group rankings in USA Swimming's Motivational Times
tables. They are progressively more difficult to achieve as swimmers age, and are especially
difficult as swimmers age up into a new age group. The following Dolphins have achieved
"AAAA" times or better this competition year.

Cannizzaro, Christopher

Ferrell, Stephanie

Fletcher, Dan*

Hall-App, Dennis

Hui, Victor

Jung, Andrew

Kang, Philip

Navata, Matt

*Dan has achieved additional quad A rankings this year since going on to college in the 200 Free, Back, and I.M.
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1:02.99 14
55.87 14
53.87 14

2:03.07 14

2:50.86 12
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2008 NC SunKissed Champs

2007 NJ Summer Sizzle

2007 Speedo Junior Nats
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2008 YMCA SC Nationals
2008 YMCA SC Nationals
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2007 Speedo Junior Nats

2008 NC SunKissed Champs
2008 NC SunKissed Champs

2008 NJ YMCA State Champs

2008 NJ Burgdorff

2008 NJ Junior Olympics
2008 YMCA SC Nationals
2008 YMCA SC Nationals

2007 NJ Summer Sizzle
2007 NJ Summer Sizzle
2007 NJ LC JOS

2007 NI Eastern Zone

2007 NJ Holiday Classic XXI
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2007 NJ Holiday Classic XXI
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2007 NJ Holiday Classic XXI
2007 NJ Holiday Classic XXI
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4/3/2008
4/3/2008

3/7/2008

1/11/2008
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1/11/2008
1/11/2008
1/11/2008
1/11/2008
1/11/2008
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